
USD5.00 USD5.00 USD5.00

Crown Bank Pricing Schedule (USD) 01 February 2025

PERSONAL PRIORITY CORPORATETRANSACTION DESCRIPTION PERSONAL PRIORITY CORPORATETRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

2% min USD1.00 , max USD3.00

1% min USD1.00 , no max

1% min USD1.00 , max USD4.00

1% min USD2.00 1% min USD2.00

1% min USD1.00 , max USD4.00

1% min USD1.00 , no max

2% min USD1.00 , max USD3.00 -

-

-

-

ZIPIT Send

Bank to Mobile Wallet Transfer 

Bill Payment

DSTV

USD0.10 flat USD0.10 flat -Balance Enquiry

Free Free -

-

-

Airtime

1% min USD0.50 max USD23.00 1% min USD0.50 max USD23.00POS Zimswitch

cash withdrawal 2,5% min USD3.00
other bank terminal fee 4%
Zimswitch fee 1%

cash withdrawal 2,5% min USD3.00
other bank terminal fee 4%
Zimswitch fee 1%

POS Cash Withdrawal Zimswitch

Flat fee USD20.00 Flat fee USD20.00Flat fee USD20.00

50USD SCB clients

USD10.00

USD10.00

USD20.00USD20.00 USD20.00

USD10.00

USD10.00

USD10.00

USD10.00

USD10.00

Establishment fee 1.5% min
USD25.00 commission 1%
per month

USD10.00USD10.00

USD2.50 per application

USD3 per CD1

Up to 5%

Batch Applications (on foreign payments)

Foreign Currency - FX Spot
****% of transaction value

CD1’s (Green flagged)

Specific Guarantees i.f.o ZESA, ZIMRA, etc

Up to 5% Up to 5%

USD10Exchange control applications USD10 USD10

USD3 per CD1 USD3 per CD1

USD2.50 per application USD2.50 per application

Digital Banking Pricing

USD1.00 per page

USD5.00

USD5.00

USD7.00

USD1.00 per page

USD5.00

USD5.00

USD7.00

USD1.00 per page

USD5.00

USD0.50USD0.50USD0.50

USD5.00

USD7.00

Other Fees:

Full General and Category Reports

Exchange Control

Trade

Import Letters Of Credit

Export Letters Of Credit

Export Bills

Avalised Bills (Import Finance)

Foreign Bills For Collection

Securities Services Fee Structure

1.55% min USD30.00
max USD250.00

1.55% min USD30.00
max USD250.00

2.5% min USD40.00 max USD400
equivalent for CCIB and max USD
360.00 for BB

USD2.00 plus 1.75%
max USD37.00

USD2.00 plus 1.75%
max USD37.00

USD2.00 plus 1.75%
max USD37.00

USD10.00 flat fee 

USD2.00 per entry

USD5 flat monthly

USD0.30

USD10.00

USD10.00 USD10.00

USD10.00 USD10.00

USD10.00

USD10.00

USD0.50

USD10.00 USD25.00

USD50.00 per transactionUSD20.00 per transactionUSD20.00 per transaction

USD50

USD15 flat monthly USD20 flat monthly

3% min USD3.00

10%

2.5% min USD3.00 2.5% min USD3.00 2.5% min USD3.00

10% 10%

3% min USD3.00 3% min USD3.00

USD2.00 per entry USD2.00 per entry

USD1 per entry

USD10.00 flat fee USD10.00 flat fee 

1% per year 1% per year

2.5% per year2.5% per year

USD1 per transaction

USD5 USD5 USD5

FreeFreeFree

USD5.00 (on a successful recall) USD5.00 (on a successful recall)

USD2.00 plus 1.5% max
USD100.00

Recovered monthly at
USD4.00 per month

Recovered monthly at
USD0.83 per month

Recovered monthly at
USD0.83 per month

Recovered monthly at
USD0.83 per month

USD2.00 plus 1.5% max
USD100.00

1% min USD5.00 max USD20.00 1% min USD5.00 max USD20.00 1% min USD5.00 max USD20.00

5% min USD5.00

USD2.00 per entry

USD5.00 (on a successful recall)

USD1 per transaction USD2 per transaction

2.5% per year

1% per year

Current and Savings Account Fees 

Overdraft/Loans

Interest Bearing

Interest Rates

Home Loan Min 20% and in line with 
Bank policy rate

Min 20% and in line with 
Bank policy rate

Management/ Establishment Fees up to 5% up to 5% 

--

-

up to 6%

Drawdown Fees 3% to 5%

-

-

Personal Loan  Min 20% and in line with
Bank policy rate

Min 20% and in line with
Bank policy rate

Corporate Loan  Min 11% and in line with 
Bank policy rate


